ALCATEL-LUCENT
OMNIACCESS 5800
ENTERPRISE
SERVICES ROUTERS
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® 5800 Enterprise Services Router (ESR) series bring together
network transport and business applications into the same dual core hardware platform. They
combine a high-performance router with a standards-based, secure applications server.
For operating offices and branches, connectivity to the network is essential. Given that many

the property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of
its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (May 2015)
Table 3. OmniAccess 5800 ordering information
PRODUCT FEATURE
OA5840-xx OA5840 ESR modular chassis base model has 2 x GigE WAN, 8 x GigE LAN, 1 x DSL slot, 1 x AIC slot. HW ready for
802.11bgn (activated by license). See SW licenses available. See part number suffix for power cord plug type.*
OA5850-xx OA5850 ESR modular chassis base model has 2 x GigE WAN, 8 x GigE LAN, 1 DSL slot, 2 x AIC slots. HW ready for
802.11bgn (act by license). See SW licenses available. See part number suffix for power cord plug type.*
OA5850D-xx OA5850 ESR modular chassis with 250 GB HD memory storage for applications. See base model for ports. HW ready
for 802.11bgn (act by license). See SW licenses available. See part number suffix for power cord plug type.*
 MODULES
ESR-DSL-ADSL ADSL2+/ADLS2 card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-DSL-VDSL VDSL2/VDSL card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-AIC-2SHDSL G.SHDSL 2-pair card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-AIC-3SS 3-port Sync Serial card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-AIC-1E1T1 1-port E1/T1 card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-AIC-4FXSFXO 4-port FXS/FXO card for OA ESR modular routers includes DSPs
ESR-AIC-2BRI 2-port BRI card for OA ESR modular routers includes DSPs
ESR-AIC-1PRI 1-port PRI card for OA ESR modular routers includes DSPs.
ESR-AIC-2EM 2-port E&M card for OA ESR modular routers, includes DSPs
ESR-AIC-1SS 1-port Sync Serial card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-AIC-2SFP 2-port GigE SFP card for OA ESR modular routers. Supported on OA5850 ESR
ESR-AIC-4E1T1 4-port E1/T1 card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-AIC-2B-ST 2-port ISDN BRI-S/T data only card for OA ESR modular routers
ESR-AIC-2AM 2-port Analog modem for OA ESR modular routers
SOFTWARE
OA5840-WLAN-SL WLAN 802.11bgn AP activation license for OmniAccess 5840 ESR
OA5840-TOIP-SL Telephony services activation license for OmniAccess 5840 ESR
OA5840-SEC-SL Security services activation license for OmniAccess 5840 ESR
OA5840-SNA-SL Data services activation license for OmniAccess 5840 ESR
OA5850-WLAN-SL WLAN 802.11bgn AP activation license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-TOIP-SL Telephony services activation license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-SEC-SL Security services activation license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-SNA-SL Data services activation license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
APPLICATIONS
OA5850-AV-SL Antivirus application license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-FS-SL File Server application license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-IDS-SL IDS application license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-NT-SL NTOP application license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-VP-SL Video Proxy application license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
OA5850-WC-SL Web Cache application license for OmniAccess 5850 ESR
 *Note rack mount kit not included. Please refer to accessories section of World Wide Price List.
Warranty
Standard Hardware warranty